
Centre Timetable 2019-20

Centre Name County/City October Half Term May Day Weekend

Sat 19 - 22nd Oct Wed 23 - 26th Oct Mon 28 - 31st Oct Fri 20-23rd Dec Fri 27-30th Dec Thu 2-5th Jan Sat 15-18th Feb Wed 19-22nd Feb Sat 4-7th Apr Wed 8-11th Apr Tue 14-17th Apr Fri 8-10th May Sat 23-26th May Wed 27-30th May

Badminton School Avon - Bristol  

Beaconsfield High Buckinghamshire - Beaconsfield

Chethams School of Music Cheshire - Manchester

City School for Girls London

Grey Coat Hospital London

King's College London - Wimbledon

St Marylebone's C of E London

Watford Grammar for Boys Hertfordshire -  Watford

Walthamstow Hall Kent - Sevenoaks

Westminster City London

Centre Name County/City Easter

Thu 2-4th Apr Sun 5-7th Apr Wed 8-10th Apr Mon 13-15th Apr Thu 16-18th Apr

Ashville College Yorkshire - Harrogate

Chethams School of Music Cheshire - Manchester 

Queen Anne's Berkshire - Reading 

Rugby School Warwickshire - Rugby School

St George's School Hertfordhire - Harpenden 

St Johns School Surrey -  Leatherhead 1-3rd 4-6th 7-9th

May Half Term

3 day courses - residential or day 

4 day courses - day centres

February Half Term EasterChristmas



Centre Timetable 2019-20

4 day courses - day centres

Grey Coat Hospital London Sat 16th May Sun 17th May Sun 31st May Sat 6th Jun Sun 7th Jun Sat 13th Jun

Centre Name County/City 27-31st Jul 3-7th Aug 10-14th Aug 17-21st Aug 24-28th Aug

All Nations Hertfordshire -  Ware Residential Residential

Denstone College Staffordshire -  Uttoxeter Residential Residential

Regent's Uni London Residential Residential Day only

Pre Exam - 1 day courses

Summer School - 5 day courses


